
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 DECEMBER, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

41 1 PWR/UP AC/DC1 <G> COL/SME 19439744632

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

4

5

2

11

9

6

14

NEW

12

10

8

16

17

15

19

R/E

R/E

20

T. R. U. T. H.

F*CK LOVE (SAVAGE)

ONLY SANTA KNOWS

UNRELEASED (1998 - 2010)

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1

DISCO

FRIENDS FOR CHRISTMAS

THE GREAT EXPANSE (INSTRUMENTAL EDITION)

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

THE MAKARRATA PROJECT

IDIOT PRAYER - NICK CAVE ALONE AT ALEXANDRA PALACE

THE VERY BEST

CURRENTS

THE SLOW RUSH

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

SLIM & I

BABY IT'S CHRISTMAS

AGAINST ALL ODDS

Guy Sebastian

The Kid Laroi

Delta Goodrem

Powderfinger

Human Nature

Keith Urban

Kylie Minogue

John Farnham & Olivia Newton-John

Hilltop Hoods

Lime Cordiale

Midnight Oil

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

INXS

Tame Impala

Tame Impala

Cold Chisel

Slim Dusty

David Campbell

Onefour
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CAP/EMI

LIB/UMA
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19439797692

G0100044183579

19439826462

3521707

88875144382

B003245602

LIB224CD

88985498012

HTHV011

CHG026

19439793942

BS019CD

5335934

4730676

7757960

CCC002

0748836

19075893562

5059580663001
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