

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA /	AUS	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART	WEEK COM	MENCING	14 DECEM	IBER, 2020
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	4	1	PWR/UP	AC/DC	<g></g>	COL/SME	19439744632
2	3	8	1	T. R. U. T. H.	Guy Sebastian		SME	19439797692
3	4	20	1	F*CK LOVE (SAVAGE)	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	G0100044183579
4	5	4	4	ONLY SANTA KNOWS	Delta Goodrem		SME	19439826462
5	2	2	2	UNRELEASED (1998 - 2010)	Powderfinger		UMA	3521707
6	11	54	2	THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM	Human Nature	<p>2</p>	SME	88875144382
7	9	12	1	THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1	Keith Urban		CAP/EMI	B003245602
8	6	5	1	DISCO	Kylie Minogue		LIB/UMA	LIB224CD
9	14	35	1	FRIENDS FOR CHRISTMAS	John Farnham & Olivia Newton-John	<p>2</p>	SME	88985498012
10	NEW	1	10	THE GREAT EXPANSE (INSTRUMENTAL EDITION)	Hilltop Hoods		HTH/UMA	HTHV011
11	12	22	1	14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU	Lime Cordiale		CHUGG/MGM	CHG026
12	10	6	1	THE MAKARRATA PROJECT	Midnight Oil		SME	19439793942
13	8	3	4	IDIOT PRAYER - NICK CAVE ALONE AT ALEXANDRA PALACE	Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds		INE	BS019CD
14	16	394	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
15	17	66	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
16	15	36	1	THE SLOW RUSH	Tame Impala	<g></g>	ISL/UMA	7757960
17	19	305	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
18	R/E	4	4	SLIM & I	Slim Dusty		EMI	0748836
19	R/E	13	2	BABY IT'S CHRISTMAS	David Campbell		SME	19075893562
20	20	4	6	AGAINST ALL ODDS	Onefour		DIT	5059580663001